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1     Ben Harter             M2024         1/19    5:33       22:11
2     Dustin Richmond        M2529         1/41    5:41       22:41
3     James Glover           M2529         2/41    5:45       22:58
4     Ryan Helbling          M1519         1/31    5:48       23:10
5     Mike Blackmore         M5054         1/24    5:48       23:11
6     Lyndy Davis            F2529         1/61    5:48       23:12
7     Scott Williams         M3539         1/25    5:52       23:25
8     Diego Byrom            M0110         1/19    5:52       23:27
9     Jenn Randall           F2529         2/61    5:53       23:30
10    Cam McChesney          M1114         1/20    5:56       23:43
11    Zaett Klonosa          M3034         1/43    5:56       23:44
12    Evan Villano           M1114         2/20    6:04       24:15
13    Beth Piatote           F4549         1/28    6:06       24:24
14    Joseph Smits           M1519         2/31    6:16       25:01
15    Evan Keely             M1519         3/31    6:16       25:04
16    Ben Davis              M3034         2/43    6:17       25:08
17    Andrew Dyke            M4044         1/33    6:29       25:54
18    Wiley Watts            M1519         4/31    6:29       25:55
19    Michael Taylor         M4549         1/26    6:31       26:01
20    Nicolai Otte           M3034         3/43    6:31       26:01
21    Zachary Brewer         M3034         4/43    6:32       26:08
22    Patrick Wagner         M5054         2/24    6:33       26:10
23    Kyle Harter            M2024         2/19    6:34       26:14
24    John English           M3539         2/25    6:35       26:18
25    Dan Bowers             M3034         5/43    6:35       26:18
26    Joe Wheeler            M2529         3/41    6:36       26:21
27    Drew Lara              M1519         5/31    6:37       26:28
28    Robert Hammitt         M4549         2/26    6:38       26:31
29    Scott Rauch            M3034         6/43    6:40       26:39
30    Harper Neubeck         M1519         6/31    6:43       26:52
31    Christopher Klonosa    M2024         3/19    6:44       26:55
32    Natalie Baumgartner    F3539         1/60    6:45       27:00
33    Spencer Fields         M2024         4/19    6:46       27:01
34    Michelle Bills         F5054         1/19    6:50       27:17
35    Kyle Miller            M0110         2/19    6:50       27:17
36    Kamryn Large           F1519         1/34    6:50       27:18
37    Jacob Meyer            M3539         3/25    6:51       27:21
38    Lauren Worth           F4044         1/46    6:51       27:22
39    Chase Kepler           M2529         4/41    6:51       27:22
40    Nathan Keffer          M3034         7/43    6:51       27:24
41    Griffin Baxley         M1114         3/20    6:51       27:24
42    Dan Huston             M3034         8/43    6:52       27:28
43    Sergio Nava            M4549         3/26    6:53       27:30
44    Christopher Gardner    M2529         5/41    6:54       27:33
45    Brittany Cushman       F3034         1/62    6:54       27:35
46    Kevin Danhof           M2529         6/41    6:56       27:41
47    Cody Gilbert           M1519         7/31    6:56       27:42
48    Kirby Bullinger        M2529         7/41    6:56       27:42
49    Doug Carlton           M5054         3/24    6:56       27:43
50    Michael Tsai           M1519         8/31    6:57       27:45
51    Sara Tsai              F1519         2/34    6:57       27:46
52    Jason Stone            M4044         2/33    6:57       27:48
53    Mark Fitzharris        M1519         9/31    6:57       27:48
54    Jack Crowell           M1519        10/31    6:58       27:50
55    Christian Neely        M1114         4/20    6:58       27:50
56    Brian Hudgens          M4549         4/26    6:59       27:56
57    Kate Bouse             F1114         1/19    7:01       28:01
58    Jake Fitzharris        M2024         5/19    7:03       28:12
59    Jaden Fields           M1519        11/31    7:05       28:18
60    Colin Willis           M5559         1/22    7:06       28:22
61    Jason Gast             M4044         3/33    7:08       28:31
62    McKenna Straube        F2024         1/43    7:11       28:41
63    Christopher White      M3034         9/43    7:13       28:51
64    Matthew Wheeler        M2529         8/41    7:14       28:55
65    Baylee Merrifield      F2024         2/43    7:14       28:55
66    Patton Lewis           M4044         4/33    7:18       29:11
67    Sam Kraft              M3034        10/43    7:20       29:17
68    Philip Yoder           M4044         5/33    7:20       29:20
69    Carson Wynn            M1519        12/31    7:20       29:20
70    Philip Shackleton      M4044         6/33    7:21       29:23
71    Scott McIntosh         M4044         7/33    7:21       29:24
72    Paige Wynn             F5054         2/19    7:22       29:27
73    Robert Grand           M3539         4/25    7:23       29:29
74    Jonathan Ulrich        M1114         5/20    7:24       29:33
75    Jeffrye Barbisan       M5559         2/22    7:24       29:35
76    Jason Pellegrini       M4044         8/33    7:24       29:36
77    Jenelle Wilburn        F3034         2/62    7:25       29:39
78    Trisha Kluge           F5559         1/21    7:25       29:40
79    Lydia Huey             F2024         3/43    7:27       29:45
80    Drew Larson            M2529         9/41    7:28       29:51
81    Tiffany Howell         F2529         3/61    7:31       30:03
82    Bethani Hoeck          F3034         3/62    7:31       30:04
83    John Hoeck             M3034        11/43    7:31       30:04
84    Lauren Maloney         F2024         4/43    7:34       30:13
85    Silvia Taccone         F1519         3/34    7:36       30:22
86    Hayden Herrera         M2529        10/41    7:37       30:26
87    Corey Rohr             M3539         5/25    7:38       30:31
88    Roly Santiago          M1519        13/31    7:38       30:32
89    Brian Larson           M5559         3/22    7:40       30:38
90    Cole Jensen            M1519        14/31    7:42       30:46
91    Brad Gissel            M2529        11/41    7:42       30:46
92    Nancy Gissel           F5559         2/21    7:42       30:47
93    Doyle Srader           M4549         5/26    7:43       30:51
94    Nick Lynch             M2024         6/19    7:44       30:55
95    Heather Clark          F3539         2/60    7:45       30:57
96    Nathan Schnee          M4044         9/33    7:45       30:57
97    Rachel Miller          F3539         3/60    7:45       30:57
98    Jerry Stromme          M5559         4/22    7:46       31:02
99    Samuel Wiltse          M2529        12/41    7:46       31:04
100   Norman Combs           M6064         1/12    7:46       31:04
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101   Parker Dixon           M1114         6/20    7:48       31:10
102   Marta Conant           F4044         2/46    7:49       31:14
103   Elizabeth Skowron      F5054         3/19    7:49       31:15
104   Megan West             F2024         5/43    7:49       31:16
105   Rachael Cunningham     F2529         4/61    7:50       31:17
106   Nathan Crompton        M3539         6/25    7:52       31:26
107   Jessica Hemmele        F3539         4/60    7:52       31:27
108   Scott Harter           M5054         4/24    7:52       31:28
109   Andria Martin          F4044         3/46    7:53       31:29
110   Kevin Meenaghan        M5054         5/24    7:53       31:29
111   Megan Butler           F2529         5/61    7:53       31:30
112   Teresa Bowen           F5054         4/19    7:53       31:32
113   Elizabeth Johnson      F3539         5/60    7:54       31:34
114   Eric Johnson           M3539         7/25    7:54       31:35
115   Daniel Bramske         M3034        12/43    7:54       31:35
116   Alicia Miller          F1519         4/34    7:56       31:44
117   Charlie Jett           M3539         8/25    7:56       31:44
118   Brendan Cioto          M2529        13/41    7:58       31:51
119   Lisa Deevers           F4549         2/28    7:59       31:53
120   Emily Peters           F1519         5/34    8:00       31:57
121   Jacob Charbonneau      M1519        15/31    8:00       31:57
122   Cara Hettick           F1519         6/34    8:00       32:00
123   Jenna West             F2529         6/61    8:01       32:01
124   Scott Hettick          M5054         6/24    8:01       32:02
125   Amanda Husted          F3034         4/62    8:02       32:07
126   John Villano           M5054         7/24    8:03       32:10
127   Heath McConnell        M4549         6/26    8:03       32:12
128   Mike Scarberry         M5559         5/22    8:03       32:12
129   Owen Geiger            M0110         3/19    8:04       32:16
130   Dawn Rupp              F5054         5/19    8:05       32:20
131   Dakota Rupp            F2529         7/61    8:05       32:20
132   Sean Dorman            M2529        14/41    8:05       32:20
133   Lisa Rupp              F4044         4/46    8:06       32:21
134   Bryan Beals            M2024         7/19    8:06       32:21
135   Laura Finke            F2529         8/61    8:06       32:21
136   Alfredo Velez          M4044        10/33    8:06       32:23
137   Richard Geiger         M5054         8/24    8:07       32:26
138   Elizabeth Schunk       F3539         6/60    8:07       32:28
139   Madelyn Hubbs          F1519         7/34    8:08       32:30
140   Kristen Hansen         F3034         5/62    8:09       32:37
141   Zoey Deluca            F1114         2/19    8:10       32:37
142   McKenzie Carrier       F1114         3/19    8:10       32:37
143   Juliana Cichy          F4044         5/46    8:10       32:37
144   Dan Cash               M3539         9/25    8:10       32:38
145   Phillip Rafferty       M3034        13/43    8:10       32:38
146   Samantha Kasitz        F1519         8/34    8:10       32:39
147   Isaias Padilla         M4549         7/26    8:11       32:43
148   Erin Duncan            F1519         9/34    8:11       32:43
149   Me Hubbs               F1114         4/19    8:11       32:43
150   Dana Hamilton          F1519        10/34    8:11       32:44
151   Chaowaroj Wanotayario  M3034        14/43    8:13       32:49
152   Clay Mitchell          M2529        15/41    8:13       32:51
153   Ashley Conklin         M4549         8/26    8:14       32:53
154   Matilda Kasitz         F4549         3/28    8:14       32:53
155   Kelsey Kuperman        F2529         9/61    8:14       32:53
156   Nathaniel Brown        M3539        10/25    8:14       32:54
157   Chris Vejnoska         M3034        15/43    8:17       33:05
158   Rosie Mueller          F2529        10/61    8:17       33:08
159   Daniel Taylor          M2024         8/19    8:18       33:10
160   Alexander Hunter       M1114         7/20    8:18       33:11
161   Gabe Nagler            M3034        16/43    8:18       33:11
162   Chris Baxley           M5559         6/22    8:18       33:12
163   Matt Nicholson         M3034        17/43    8:19       33:14
164   Lindsay Alaishuski     F3539         7/60    8:19       33:16
165   Sam Jensen             M1519        16/31    8:20       33:17
166   Kathy Beerman          F5054         6/19    8:21       33:24
167   Michael McGachan       M2529        16/41    8:22       33:25
168   Kathleen Cross         F6064         1/16    8:22       33:26
169   Jennifer Bloomfield    F3539         8/60    8:23       33:30
170   Marian Paiva Mediavill F3034         6/62    8:23       33:32
171   Kathy Lynn             F4044         6/46    8:24       33:34
172   Jenny Deluca           F5054         7/19    8:24       33:34
173   Carter Doupnik         M4549         9/26    8:24       33:34
174   Jordan Kasitz          F1114         5/19    8:24       33:35
175   Delaney Pietsch        F1519        11/34    8:26       33:42
176   Julia Frantz           F3034         7/62    8:26       33:44
177   Suzie Trexler          F3539         9/60    8:27       33:45
178   Jennie Kolpak          F4044         7/46    8:28       33:51
179   Clarissa Sprague       F1519        12/34    8:29       33:53
180   Andrea Steiger         F2024         6/43    8:30       33:58
181   Justin Allensworth     M5559         7/22    8:31       34:03
182   Wally Miller           M6064         2/12    8:32       34:05
183   Brittini Frank         F3539        10/60    8:33       34:11
184   Jess Guthrie           M4549        10/26    8:34       34:13
185   Ron Neumann            M5054         9/24    8:34       34:14
186   Lucas Foster           M3034        18/43    8:34       34:15
187   Francis Pastorelle     M2529        17/41    8:35       34:19
188   Simon Freiboth         M0110         4/19    8:36       34:22
189   Kaelyn Large           F2024         7/43    8:36       34:22
190   Curtis Large           M5054        10/24    8:36       34:23
191   Joel Greer             M6064         3/12    8:36       34:24
192   Robyn Mason            F5054         8/19    8:37       34:25
193   Allan Hunter           M4044        11/33    8:37       34:28
194   Tara Christensen       F3034         8/62    8:38       34:29
195   Ilenia Bertidaglia     F4044         8/46    8:38       34:31
196   Ann Hughey             F5559         3/21    8:39       34:33
197   Kiana Jensen           F2024         8/43    8:40       34:40
198   Kialing Perez          M4044        12/33    8:41       34:43
199   Walter Geiger          M1114         8/20    8:41       34:44
200   Ollie Bunson           M0110         5/19    8:42       34:48
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201   David Maloney          M5054        11/24    8:42       34:49
202   Brad Bills             M5559         8/22    8:43       34:50
203   Justin Rager           M2529        18/41    8:43       34:51
204   Katrina Carrier        F1114         6/19    8:44       34:55
205   Lily Fitzharris        F1519        13/34    8:44       34:56
206   Paul Brown             M3034        19/43    8:44       34:56
207   Greg White             M5054        12/24    8:45       34:57
208   Holly Polivka          F4044         9/46    8:46       35:01
209   Morghan Reese          F2024         9/43    8:46       35:02
210   Jonny Polivka          M4044        13/33    8:46       35:03
211   Mitch Reese            M2024         9/19    8:47       35:05
212   Laura Hollenbaugh      F6064         2/16    8:47       35:07
213   Chelsea Millan         F2024        10/43    8:47       35:08
214   David Maeda            M5054        13/24    8:48       35:10
215   Megan Sheppard         F4044        10/46    8:48       35:11
216   Nadia Winstead         F4549         4/28    8:48       35:12
217   Ann Hettick            F4549         5/28    8:49       35:15
218   Jared Snider           M3539        11/25    8:51       35:22
219   Nenette Paulson        F3034         9/62    8:51       35:22
220   Erin Carey             F2024        11/43    8:52       35:25
221   Anthony Rodeen         M1114         9/20    8:52       35:27
222   Jared Dukes            M3034        20/43    8:52       35:28
223   Tim Gleason            M6569          1/7    8:52       35:28
224   Levi Dean              M2024        10/19    8:53       35:30
225   Bree Bouse             F4044        11/46    8:53       35:31
226   Kian Miller            M0110         6/19    8:55       35:37
227   Julian Saaiman         M3034        21/43    8:55       35:38
228   Claire Bagwell         F2529        11/61    8:56       35:41
229   Jennifer Ulum          F5559         4/21    8:56       35:41
230   Liz Hurley             F6064         3/16    8:56       35:41
231   Lillian Courtnage-Dyke F0110         1/12    8:56       35:42
232   Ella Courtnage-Dyke    F1114         7/19    8:56       35:43
233   Caleb Dean             M1519        17/31    8:56       35:44
234   Eric Parsons           M4549        11/26    8:57       35:47
235   Michael Kolen          M6569          2/7    8:58       35:52
236   Beki Berrey            F4044        12/46    8:58       35:52
237   Stefan Crabtree        M3034        22/43    8:59       35:54
238   Isaac Paulson          M1114        10/20    8:59       35:55
239   Megan Courtnage        F3539        11/60    8:59       35:56
240   Nicholas Knudsen       M3539        12/25    8:59       35:56
241   Joseph Gilg            M6569          3/7    9:00       35:57
242   Bill P. Manning        M5054        14/24    9:00       36:00
243   Ariel Royall           F2529        12/61    9:01       36:01
244   Jennifer Tsai          F1114         8/19    9:01       36:03
245   Sarah Swofford         F3539        12/60    9:02       36:05
246   Scott Kolpak           M4044        14/33    9:02       36:06
247   Andrew Bramske         M3539        13/25    9:02       36:07
248   Haley Harmon           F2024        12/43    9:02       36:07
249   Katherine Peters       F2529        13/61    9:03       36:09
250   Ryan Keating           M1519        18/31    9:03       36:12
251   Lexi Baack             F2024        13/43    9:04       36:15
252   Tricia Duncan          F4549         6/28    9:04       36:15
253   Monica Lindly          F2529        14/61    9:04       36:16
254   Daniel Dixon           M5559         9/22    9:06       36:23
255   Brenda Large           F5054         9/19    9:06       36:24
256   Staci McIntosh         F4044        13/46    9:08       36:32
257   Jason Borrevik         M4044        15/33    9:08       36:32
258   Larry Over             M5559        10/22    9:08       36:32
259   Maggie Over            F2024        14/43    9:09       36:33
260   Macky Dennis           M0110         7/19    9:09       36:33
261   Seth Hutchison         M2529        19/41    9:09       36:33
262   Michael Jordan         M4044        16/33    9:09       36:35
263   Sandy Dixon            F6064         4/16    9:10       36:39
264   Sam Parsons            M0110         8/19    9:11       36:41
265   Carrie Jordan          F4044        14/46    9:11       36:44
266   Steve Shults           M3034        23/43    9:12       36:47
267   John Martin            M4549        12/26    9:12       36:48
268   Drew Mullerleile       M0110         9/19    9:13       36:50
269   Kevin Mullerleile      M4044        17/33    9:13       36:51
270   Kayla Tellez           F2024        15/43    9:13       36:51
271   Alicia Mullerleile     F3539        13/60    9:13       36:51
272   Carina Crabtree        F2529        15/61    9:13       36:51
273   Bowen Close            F3034        10/62    9:13       36:52
274   Kathy Jensen           F4549         7/28    9:14       36:53
275   Amy Larson             F2529        16/61    9:14       36:54
276   Tyler Larson           M2529        20/41    9:14       36:55
277   Amy McCann             F4044        15/46    9:14       36:56
278   Kevin Jess             M1519        19/31    9:15       36:57
279   Sheila McClung         F2024        16/43    9:15       36:58
280   Brad West              M5559        11/22    9:15       37:00
281   Jordan Crowder         M3034        24/43    9:15       37:00
282   Jeremy Jess            M1519        20/31    9:16       37:03
283   Rebecca Crowder        F3034        11/62    9:16       37:04
284   Gabriel Bernstein      M3034        25/43    9:17       37:06
285   Shadi Miller           F4044        16/46    9:17       37:06
286   David Schunk           M3539        14/25    9:18       37:09
287   Sarah Maloney          F1519        14/34    9:18       37:12
288   Chris Zacharias        M3034        26/43    9:19       37:15
289   Matthew McChesney      M0110        10/19    9:19       37:16
290   David Wilburn          M3034        27/43    9:20       37:17
291   Jacob Winstead         M1519        21/31    9:20       37:17
292   Brett Close            M3034        28/43    9:20       37:17
293   Sebastian Davis        M2024        11/19    9:20       37:18
294   Allison Sweeney        F2529        17/61    9:20       37:20
295   Ken McChesney          M5054        15/24    9:21       37:21
296   Jerry Edwards          M2024        12/19    9:21       37:23
297   Michael Richardson     M5054        16/24    9:21       37:24
298   Rayah Winstead         F1114         9/19    9:23       37:29
299   Martin Booth           M4044        18/33    9:25       37:39
300   Perry Dominick         M3034        29/43    9:25       37:40
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301   Heather Hamilton       F3034        12/62    9:26       37:43
302   Kristian Ledger        F1519        15/34    9:27       37:47
303   Jason Allen            M4549        13/26    9:27       37:48
304   Macarena Tejada-Lopez  F3034        13/62    9:28       37:49
305   Kate Hammarback        F3034        14/62    9:29       37:53
306   Ross Kanaga            M3034        30/43    9:29       37:54
307   Kai Villano            M1114        11/20    9:29       37:54
308   Shelby Zacharias       F3034        15/62    9:29       37:54
309   Rachelle Villano       F4549         8/28    9:29       37:54
310   Kimberly Crivello      F2529        18/61    9:29       37:55
311   John Paulson           M5054        17/24    9:29       37:56
312   Brandon Rogers         M3539        15/25    9:30       38:00
313   Rebecca Eastwood       F5559         5/21    9:30       38:00
314   Rick Brewer            M6064         4/12    9:31       38:01
315   Philip Martin          M2529        21/41    9:31       38:01
316   Mysti Frost            F3539        14/60    9:31       38:04
317   Tia Kerrigan           F2529        19/61    9:33       38:09
318   Ashley Burt-Admire     F2529        20/61    9:33       38:11
319   Sarah McKittrick       F3034        16/62    9:33       38:11
320   Jessica Mumme          F3539        15/60    9:34       38:13
321   Marcus Beals           M1519        22/31    9:34       38:14
322   Heather Etienne        F3034        17/62    9:36       38:21
323   Mark Shumaker          M6569          4/7    9:37       38:27
324   Gretchen Ruddick       F3539        16/60    9:39       38:34
325   Griffin Ruddick        M0110        11/19    9:39       38:34
326   Britt Birkenbuel       F2529        21/61    9:40       38:39
327   Margaret Gleason       F1519        16/34    9:40       38:40
328   Alex Trotter           M5054        18/24    9:41       38:41
329   Erin Brandenburg       F3034        18/62    9:41       38:41
330   Jason Mock             M4549        14/26    9:41       38:42
331   Chelsea Brandenburg    F3539        17/60    9:41       38:43
332   Lucy Tsai              F1114        10/19    9:41       38:43
333   Jason Wriggle          M4549        15/26    9:41       38:43
334   David Tsai             M5054        19/24    9:41       38:44
335   Cj Pascoe              F4044        17/46    9:41       38:44
336   Sarah Diefendorf       F3034        19/62    9:41       38:44
337   Mike Karnowski         M2529        22/41    9:41       38:44
338   Sarah Godfrey          M2529        23/41    9:42       38:45
339   Peter Flier            M3034        31/43    9:42       38:46
340   Will Vanderbilt        M5054        20/24    9:42       38:46
341   Beth Casper            F4044        18/46    9:42       38:48
342   Jake Lesiah            M2529        24/41    9:43       38:49
343   Harrison Brookes       M2529        25/41    9:43       38:50
344   Renee Kempka           F4549         9/28    9:43       38:51
345   Maylian Pak            F3539        18/60    9:44       38:55
346   Jennifer Ludwig        F2529        22/61    9:44       38:56
347   Paul Allen             M3539        16/25    9:45       38:57
348   Hayley Hull            F2529        23/61    9:45       39:00
349   Jennifer Riportella    F2529        24/61    9:46       39:02
350   Lindsay Marcum         F2024        17/43    9:46       39:04
351   Meredith Courtnage-Dyk F0110         2/12    9:46       39:04
352   Emily Courtnage        F4044        19/46    9:46       39:04
353   Ian Dobson             M3034        32/43    9:47       39:06
354   Linda Shults           F5559         6/21    9:47       39:06
355   Amy Harter             F5054        10/19    9:47       39:08
356   Alan Baker             M4044        19/33    9:48       39:09
357   Anna Duncan            F3539        19/60    9:48       39:10
358   Kevin Cathcart         M2024        13/19    9:48       39:11
359   Myron Brown            M6064         5/12    9:48       39:12
360   Margaret Lara          F4549        10/28    9:49       39:14
361   Kassia Galick          F2529        25/61    9:51       39:21
362   Liza Burns             F2529        26/61    9:51       39:22
363   Karissa McDowell       F2529        27/61    9:51       39:22
364   Jackie Nagler          F3034        20/62    9:51       39:23
365   Karla Straube          F5054        11/19    9:51       39:24
366   Candy Aumack-Freiboth  F4549        11/28    9:52       39:27
367   Travis Hamper          M4044        20/33    9:52       39:28
368   Rachel Gill            F2024        18/43    9:52       39:28
369   Sharon Chittock        F2529        28/61    9:53       39:32
370   Caitlin McMahan        F2024        19/43    9:54       39:37
371   Sonja Taylor           F4549        12/28    9:55       39:38
372   Desiree Escalona       F2529        29/61    9:55       39:38
373   Madison Fisher         F1519        17/34    9:56       39:42
374   Lexi Smith             F1519        18/34    9:56       39:42
375   Raychel Kolen          F3539        20/60    9:56       39:43
376   Briana Amosson         F3539        21/60    9:56       39:43
377   Wendy Hounsel          F4044        20/46    9:57       39:45
378   Courtney Nagle         F2529        30/61    9:58       39:50
379   Kendra Pennington      F2529        31/61    9:58       39:52
380   Michele Friesen        F4549        13/28    9:59       39:54
381   Kathy Conery           F4549        14/28   10:00       39:59
382   Sage Purkey            F2024        20/43   10:00       40:00
383   Holly Peterson-Herr    F5559         7/21   10:01       40:03
384   Lynn Jacobson          F6064         5/16   10:01       40:03
385   Anne Purkey            M3034        33/43   10:01       40:04
386   Zac Hlavaty            M2529        26/41   10:02       40:06
387   Jane Powell            M5559        12/22   10:02       40:08
388   Holly Jefferis         F2024        21/43   10:03       40:11
389   Ali Jones              F2024        22/43   10:03       40:11
390   Lauren Nelson          F2024        23/43   10:04       40:16
391   Samantha Cairnes       F3034        21/62   10:04       40:16
392   Karson Baker           M1114        12/20   10:05       40:17
393   Abby Reynolds          F1519        19/34   10:05       40:18
394   Theresa Wenska         F3539        22/60   10:05       40:19
395   Matthew Deller         M2529        27/41   10:07       40:26
396   Emma Frazier           F3034        22/62   10:07       40:26
397   Sandra Maloney         F5054        12/19   10:07       40:27
398   Jean Cordova           F5559         8/21   10:07       40:28
399   Noah Martin            M0110        12/19   10:09       40:33
400   Shivaun Trimnell       F2529        32/61   10:09       40:33
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401   Josh Alder             M3539        17/25   10:09       40:34
402   Alison Wriggle         F1519        20/34   10:09       40:35
403   Garrett Franklin       M2024        14/19   10:09       40:36
404   Gary Powell            M6064         6/12   10:09       40:36
405   Katy Traylor           F3034        23/62   10:11       40:43
406   David Wilkins          M7074          1/4   10:11       40:44
407   Linda Vejnoska         F3034        24/62   10:11       40:44
408   Cathey Susman          M4044        21/33   10:12       40:45
409   Paula Lafferty         F3034        25/62   10:12       40:47
410   Luisa Martin           F0110         3/12   10:13       40:49
411   Tom Keating            M6064         7/12   10:13       40:50
412   Brain Baumgartner      M4044        22/33   10:14       40:53
413   Daniel Haworth         M2529        28/41   10:14       40:54
414   June Miller            F6064         6/16   10:14       40:54
415   Greg Hull              M5559        13/22   10:14       40:56
416   Anya Martin            F1114        11/19   10:15       40:57
417   Jennifer Martin        F4044        21/46   10:15       40:58
418   Jennifer Reynolds      F4549        15/28   10:16       41:04
419   Ken Williams           M6064         8/12   10:18       41:12
420   Clayton Naffziger      M1114        13/20   10:20       41:17
421   Max Cathcart           M2529        29/41   10:20       41:17
422   Zane Schnee            M1114        14/20   10:20       41:18
423   Maranda Siel           F3539        23/60   10:20       41:19
424   Robert Rule            M4044        23/33   10:21       41:22
425   Anna Rule              F1519        21/34   10:21       41:22
426   Jen Derby              F3034        26/62   10:21       41:23
427   Jon Derby              M3034        34/43   10:22       41:26
428   Kate Jones             F2529        33/61   10:24       41:34
429   Emma Jones             F2529        34/61   10:24       41:35
430   Katy Naylor            F3539        24/60   10:25       41:37
431   Delisa Gardner         F2529        35/61   10:25       41:40
432   Katie Kimball          F2529        36/61   10:25       41:40
433   Amanda Gregg           F2529        37/61   10:26       41:41
434   Mike Kingsley          M6064         9/12   10:26       41:42
435   Janet Cathcart         F5559         9/21   10:28       41:50
436   Jason Rice             M4549        16/26   10:28       41:50
437   Heather Brink          F4044        22/46   10:28       41:50
438   Maggie Shults          F2024        24/43   10:28       41:50
439   Ricky Shults           M2529        30/41   10:28       41:51
440   Lyssa Kennedy          F2024        25/43   10:28       41:51
441   Thomas Sanders         M6569          5/7   10:29       41:55
442   Brandon Vanderbeek     M2529        31/41   10:29       41:55
443   Lillian Schrock        F2024        26/43   10:30       41:57
444   Pat Lynch              M5054        21/24   10:31       42:01
445   Breanna Stewart        F2024        27/43   10:35       42:17
446   Mia Jess               F1114        12/19   10:35       42:19
447   Tina Boscha            F4044        23/46   10:35       42:20
448   Renae Nims             F2529        38/61   10:36       42:21
449   Kelsey Hollenbaugh     F2024        28/43   10:36       42:22
450   Jennifer Thomas        F3034        27/62   10:36       42:22
451   Michael Thomas         M3034        35/43   10:37       42:25
452   Joe Shultz             M2529        32/41   10:37       42:25
453   Raymond Holton         M4549        17/26   10:37       42:25
454   Carly Ambrose          F3034        28/62   10:37       42:25
455   Donnie Graves          M6569          6/7   10:38       42:30
456   Lisa Bess              F3539        25/60   10:38       42:32
457   Taylor Bess            F1519        22/34   10:39       42:33
458   Doctor Kyle Baker      M1519        23/31   10:41       42:43
459   Tatiana Cordova        F3034        29/62   10:44       42:53
460   Berit Everhart         F3034        30/62   10:44       42:54
461   Michelle Bassi         F3539        26/60   10:44       42:54
462   Natalie Snow           F2024        29/43   10:45       42:58
463   Kristie Hammitt        F5559        10/21   10:46       43:02
464   Manuel Hernandez       M1114        15/20   10:46       43:02
465   Max Smith              M3034        36/43   10:49       43:13
466   Alan Stout             M3034        37/43   10:49       43:14
467   Amalia Borchers        F2024        30/43   10:50       43:18
468   Kendel Drew            F3539        27/60   10:51       43:21
469   Julie Langenberg       F3539        28/60   10:51       43:24
470   Holly Block            F3034        31/62   10:51       43:24
471   Anne Naffziger         F4549        16/28   10:52       43:26
472   Margaret Purkey Keiche F3034        32/62   10:52       43:27
473   Nicole Bolton          F3539        29/60   10:52       43:28
474   Alana Hollenbaugh      F2024        31/43   10:52       43:28
475   Michael Cahn           M7074          2/4   10:53       43:29
476   Emily Roche            F3034        33/62   10:53       43:30
477   Jamie Palmer           F2529        39/61   10:54       43:33
478   John Prince            M2529        33/41   10:54       43:33
479   Andreas Wenzel         M2529        34/41   10:54       43:35
480   Ken Carson             M4549        18/26   10:55       43:39
481   Jacob Duncan           M2529        35/41   10:56       43:42
482   Andrea Muzikant        F4044        24/46   10:56       43:44
483   Kerri Goldstein        F2024        32/43   10:57       43:45
484   Margaret Beals         F5559        11/21   11:00       44:00
485   Keri Gilbert           F1519        23/34   11:00       44:00
486   Tristan Rekdahl        M1519        24/31   11:01       44:01
487   Emma Newman            F2529        40/61   11:01       44:01
488   Elizabeth Butterfield  F2024        33/43   11:01       44:01
489   Robert Eytalis         M5054        22/24   11:02       44:05
490   Sonya Carlson          F3034        34/62   11:02       44:05
491   Thom Jess              M4549        19/26   11:03       44:10
492   Patience Hamper        F1519        24/34   11:03       44:11
493   Stephanie Coats        F2529        41/61   11:04       44:13
494   Sadie Mageo            F1519        25/34   11:06       44:23
495   Shane Liddy            M0110        13/19   11:06       44:24
496   Brian Liddy            M4549        20/26   11:07       44:25
497   Andy Michaud           M5559        14/22   11:07       44:26
498   Mary Lemhouse          F2529        42/61   11:10       44:37
499   Molly Zook             F2529        43/61   11:10       44:38
500   Patty Maciel           F3034        35/62   11:10       44:40
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501   Lena Jensen            F1519        26/34   11:11       44:43
502   Hannah Hourie-Collins  F2529        44/61   11:11       44:44
503   Sam Collins            M5559        15/22   11:12       44:45
504   Rebecca Wiltse         F3034        36/62   11:12       44:45
505   Jordan Fisher          F2024        34/43   11:12       44:47
506   Derek Smith            M2024        15/19   11:12       44:48
507   Lucy Neubeck           F1519        27/34   11:13       44:52
508   Frank Catalina         M4044        24/33   11:14       44:53
509   Yonathan Gonzales      M2024        16/19   11:14       44:54
510   Micaela Willey         F2024        35/43   11:15       45:00
511   Libby Hamper           F4044        25/46   11:16       45:02
512   Felicia Kirsch         F3539        30/60   11:16       45:03
513   Franki Cook            F3034        37/62   11:16       45:03
514   Elizabeth Willey       F1519        28/34   11:17       45:06
515   Kathy Butler           F6064         7/16   11:20       45:20
516   Paul Neville           M6569          7/7   11:21       45:24
517   Robin Neville          F3034        38/62   11:21       45:24
518   Kathy Howard           F4549        17/28   11:26       45:43
519   Rachel McKinney        F3539        31/60   11:28       45:50
520   Bowell Alex            M3034        38/43   11:28       45:52
521   Paul Koch              M3034        39/43   11:29       45:55
522   Claire Koch            F0110         4/12   11:29       45:56
523   Karla Graves           F4549        18/28   11:30       45:58
524   Kelli Koch             F3034        39/62   11:30       45:58
525   Jacoby Mellen          M0110        14/19   11:30       46:00
526   Andrew Mellen          M4549        21/26   11:30       46:00
527   Abbigayle Chmela       F3539        32/60   11:34       46:14
528   Maya Gilbert           F1519        29/34   11:36       46:23
529   Chloe Neely            F1114        13/19   11:37       46:28
530   Jill Banks             F5054        13/19   11:38       46:29
531   Rachel Drummond        F3539        33/60   11:38       46:29
532   Ronald Fuentes         M4549        22/26   11:38       46:30
533   Stacey Wagner          F3539        34/60   11:39       46:36
534   Jim Sweeney            M5559        16/22   11:40       46:40
535   Alisa Glass            F3034        40/62   11:41       46:44
536   Kari Patterson         F3539        35/60   11:41       46:44
537   Zachary Bloomfield                    0/0   11:42       46:46
538   Amelia Andersen        F2529        45/61   11:42       46:46
539   Ashley Akerberg        F3034        41/62   11:42       46:48
540   Andrea Collins         F6064         8/16   11:42       46:48
541   Lisa Romano            F4044        26/46   11:43       46:49
542   Carly Lemon            F3034        42/62   11:43       46:50
543   Laurel Bourret         F3034        43/62   11:43       46:50
544   Richard Freitas        M3034        40/43   11:43       46:52
545   Jeff Carlton           M5559        17/22   11:44       46:53
546   Melissa Casey          F4044        27/46   11:46       47:04
547   Mary Hatfield          F5054        14/19   11:50       47:19
548   Brittany Elliott       F2529        46/61   11:50       47:19
549   Jaime Henslee-Kslend   F3539        36/60   11:50       47:19
550   Sarah Gillette         F3539        37/60   11:50       47:19
551   Ashley Westling        F3539        38/60   11:53       47:29
552   Runner Egan            M7074          3/4   11:57       47:46
553   Derek Howard           M4044        25/33   12:00       47:59
554   Trevor Enright         M3034        41/43   12:01       48:02
555   Jessica Vondoloski     F3034        44/62   12:01       48:02
556   Moira Eckert           F0110         5/12   12:01       48:03
557   Emily Hull             F3034        45/62   12:01       48:04
558   Sandy Robnett          F5559        12/21   12:02       48:08
559   Shannon Eckert         F0110         6/12   12:04       48:15
560   Melissa Postler        F3539        39/60   12:04       48:15
561   Paul Nowak             M2529        36/41   12:05       48:17
562   Stephanie Eberlein     F2024        36/43   12:05       48:18
563   Alyson Lumos           F3539        40/60   12:05       48:20
564   Tiffannie Lumos        F3539        41/60   12:05       48:20
565   Larry Herr             M5559        18/22   12:05       48:20
566   Sara Challis           F3034        46/62   12:06       48:21
567   Erin Lau               F3034        47/62   12:12       48:47
568   Erin Horan             F3034        48/62   12:13       48:49
569   Lupita Santiago        M1519        25/31   12:15       49:00
570   Andrew Moore           M2024        17/19   12:21       49:23
571   Kelly Mullins          F2529        47/61   12:21       49:24
572   Brad Moore             M2529        37/41   12:21       49:24
573   Lynn Christian         F5559        13/21   12:23       49:31
574   Liz Moody              F4044        28/46   12:24       49:35
575   Gus Moody              M0110        15/19   12:24       49:36
576   Tani Michaud           F4549        19/28   12:25       49:37
577   Justus Hall            M2024        18/19   12:25       49:37
578   Tessa Diaz             F2024        37/43   12:25       49:38
579   Kathleen Gage          F6064         9/16   12:28       49:51
580   Jennifer Doupnik       F4044        29/46   12:29       49:56
581   Monique Macias         F1519        30/34   12:29       49:56
582   Emily Alder            F3539        42/60   12:36       50:21
583   Jordan Liddy           F1114        14/19   12:38       50:30
584   Jenny Yvanez           F3539        43/60   12:38       50:31
585   Kaden Baker            M1114        16/20   12:39       50:33
586   Zane Hager             M2529        38/41   12:39       50:34
587   Lauren Kessler         F5559        14/21   12:39       50:35
588   Kaley Baker            F1114        15/19   12:41       50:43
589   Steve Hamilton         M5054        23/24   12:43       50:50
590   Jennifer Fudge         F3034        49/62   12:50       51:20
591   Sarah Fudge            F3539        44/60   12:51       51:21
592   Forrest Reynolds       M4549        23/26   12:52       51:28
593   Heather Edge           F3539        45/60   13:00       51:57
594   Aaliyah Crivello       F1114        16/19   13:00       51:58
595   Sebastian Perez-Swoffo M0110        16/19   13:01       52:01
596   Camilo Leon Howarth    M0110        17/19   13:02       52:05
597   Shelly Anderson        F4549        20/28   13:02       52:07
598   Hank Alley             M7074          4/4   13:05       52:18
599   Joshua Moody           M4549        24/26   13:06       52:24
600   Aggie Moody            F0110         7/12   13:06       52:24
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601   Taylor Langworthy      M1114        17/20   13:12       52:45
602   Leah Boitano           F3539        46/60   13:19       53:13
603   Lindsey Artzer         F2529        48/61   13:19       53:13
604   Michael Rodeen         M4549        25/26   13:19       53:14
605   Ricky Artzer           M2529        39/41   13:19       53:14
606   Carri Homewood         F4044        30/46   13:20       53:19
607   Leslie Deyoung         F5054        15/19   13:21       53:23
608   Haley Langworthy       F0110         8/12   13:22       53:26
609   Tina Crivello          F3034        50/62   13:22       53:28
610   Kristy Langworthy      F3539        47/60   13:23       53:29
611   Natalie Crivello       F1114        17/19   13:23       53:32
612   Sophia Trotter         F1519        31/34   13:26       53:44
613   Brenda Ramsdell        F6064        10/16   13:28       53:52
614   Andrea Trotter         F4044        31/46   13:31       54:04
615   Liam Purkey            M1519        26/31   13:36       54:22
616   Hannah Purkey          F2529        49/61   13:36       54:23
617   Dawn Purkey            F5559        15/21   13:36       54:23
618   Brunson Moody          M4044        26/33   13:38       54:31
619   Anica Macias           F2529        50/61   13:40       54:39
620   Amy Ramsdell           F2529        51/61   13:45       54:57
621   Karen Fincel           F5559        16/21   13:45       54:57
622   Lori Barnes            F4044        32/46   13:53       55:29
623   Mairi Tsiftsi          F3539        48/60   14:03       56:12
624   Erika Fundelius        F4044        33/46   14:04       56:14
625   Samantha Hopkins       F3539        49/60   14:05       56:17
626   Nealy White            F4044        34/46   14:05       56:17
627   Tricia Drake           F3539        50/60   14:14       56:56
628   Roxi Thoren            F4044        35/46   14:18       57:11
629   Eleanor Harper         F0110         9/12   14:18       57:12
630   Nicole Coover          F2529        52/61   14:23       57:32
631   Jessica Barton         F3539        51/60   14:32       58:06
632   Margaret Fairchild     F5054        16/19   14:32       58:06
633   Dora Marroquin         F6569          1/4   14:33       58:12
634   Benjamin Forsell       M4044        27/33   14:35       58:17
635   Kerry Forsell          F4044        36/46   14:35       58:17
636   Alyson Florendo        F4044        37/46   14:53       59:32
637   Michelle Chylek        F4044        38/46   14:54       59:33
638   Molly Trudeau          F6064        11/16   14:54       59:33
639   Miles Lohuis           M0110        18/19   14:56       59:44
640   Julie Rowett           F3539        52/60   14:57       59:45
641   Kevin Burns            M5559        19/22   15:05     1:00:20
642   Liviya Burns           F2024        38/43   15:06     1:00:21
643   Lawanda Potter         F5559        17/21   15:06     1:00:22
644   Nadine Zollner         F5559        18/21   15:07     1:00:25
645   Jaedan Neumann         M1114        18/20   15:13     1:00:50
646   Harlow Meno            M5054        24/24   15:18     1:01:09
647   Cyndy Meno             F4549        21/28   15:18     1:01:12
648   Alysha Meno            F2024        39/43   15:18     1:01:12
649   Sue Theiler            F5559        19/21   15:35     1:02:17
650   Betsy Burrow           F5559        20/21   15:41     1:02:43
651   Amy Burrow             F6064        12/16   15:41     1:02:44
652   Heather Jammeh         F4549        22/28   15:45     1:02:57
653   Abygale Woodson        F1114        18/19   15:47     1:03:07
654   Fei Li                 F3034        51/62   15:48     1:03:10
655   Brielle Groen          F2529        53/61   15:48     1:03:11
656   Brynn Aumack           F0110        10/12   15:57     1:03:47
657   Ethan Aumack           M4044        28/33   15:58     1:03:49
658   Karen Mortensen        F4044        39/46   15:59     1:03:53
659   Romana Moody           F0110        11/12   15:59     1:03:54
660   Nathan Theiler         M1114        19/20   16:03     1:04:11
661   Allison Walker         F6064        13/16   16:26     1:05:42
662   David Estrada          M2024        19/19   16:41     1:06:43
663   Leslie Groscup         M3539        18/25   16:42     1:06:46
664   Marlene Hodgson        F4044        40/46   16:48     1:07:10
665   Stephanie Groscup      F3539        53/60   16:48     1:07:12
666   Christopher Edge       M4044        29/33   16:49     1:07:13
667   Susan Ledger           F4549        23/28   17:03     1:08:09
668   Randy Ledger           M4549        26/26   17:03     1:08:09
669   Mackenzie Grant        F0110        12/12   17:27     1:09:47
670   Elisa Grant            F3539        54/60   17:27     1:09:48
671   Jason Grant            M3539        19/25   17:28     1:09:49
672   Robin Kappelman        M4044        30/33   17:32     1:10:05
673   Shelly Orme            F3539        55/60   17:32     1:10:07
674   Jessica Birch          F2529        54/61   17:32     1:10:07
675   Connie Cottrell        F5054        17/19   17:36     1:10:21
676   Lyle Cottrell                         0/0   17:36     1:10:22
677   Nance Reynolds         F6064        14/16   17:36     1:10:24
678   Nina Reynolds          F6064        15/16   17:37     1:10:25
679   Matt Armentrout        M3034        42/43   18:01     1:12:01
680   Judith Newman          F6569          2/4   18:09     1:12:33
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